Code

M302
M298
MM44
MM108
MM97
MOG60
M260
M305
MM37
M207
MM103
M292
M204

M299

M247
M286

Mz56
MO25
MM125

M304

Time

09-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18

18-21

18-21
18-21

09-12
09-12
09-12

09-12

Room

310
741
742
917
921
741
742
917
921
741
742
917
921

310

742
921

741
742
917

920

Teacher

Malafis

Perakaki
Chapsoulas
Sergiou

Poulos
Chrysostomou
Stainchaouer
Maliaras
Anagnostopoulou
Perakaki, Chrysostomou
Palios

Maliaras

Anagnostopoulou

Edetalmenos didaskon
(Georgaki)

Palios

Kapsokavadis

Psaroudakis
Papathanasiou

Balageorgos

Andreopoulou

Timetable

Course

Monday

Sound recording for schools
Music in the early years
Indian music

Choral Conducting Il (Spring Semester)

Ethnomusicology Il

Music Education Il

Musical analysis Il - synthetic practices in 20th century music
Chamber Orchestra Il

Introduction to music psychology

Teaching Practice |

Practice listening skills

Choir Il

Theories of computational music analysis of the 20th/21st centuries
Jazz ensembles and improvisation

Piano performance

Music Ensembles of popular music

Tuesday

Notation of ancient Hellenic music
Palaeography of Music

History of Byzantine Music Il

3D audio: evaluation and music creation (Seminar)

4/3/2022
Type Year
EE
EE
K2YNMO 4
K1YNO 4
YK 1
EE 3
K1YNO 4
K1EMI
YK 2
EE 4
K1YNMO 4
K1EMI
K3YMNO, 3
K1EMI
EE 4
EE 4
K2YMNMO 3
K1EMI 4
K1YNO 3
K4YNO 3
K3ZEM



Code

M148
M200
M230
M254
MO97
MM70
M265

MO71
M220
M266
M180
M241

MM15
Mz84
MO56
MM98

MO35

MO83
Mz39
M183
M234

Time
09-12
09-12
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15

15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
19-21

09-12
09-12
09-12
09-12

12-15

12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15

Room

921
PAZ
310
741
742
917
921

741
742
921
922
921

310
742
920
921

315

741
742
920
921

Teacher

Chapsoulas
Adoniou
Polymeneas
Poulos
Andreopoulou
Kritikou

Alexiadis

Foulias
Oaliadzas
Alexiadis
Bamichas
Chaldaiakis

Georgaki, Peikidis
Papathanasiou
Andreopoulou

Balageorgos

Stainchaouer

Chrysostomou
Kolydas
Georgaki

Tsetsos

Timetable

Course

Music transcription and analysis in ethnomusicology

Creative Technology
Musical traditions of the Middle East
Analysis, processing, and synthesis of audio signals

Byzantine and Latin Chant relations

Issues of musical composition Il: Chromatic and alternative material, Metrum

- Rhythm - Pulse, Score set-up

Theory and practice of tonal music (harmonic and structural analysis) Il

Greek Music Maps - Music networks

20th and 21st century operas and musicals
Seminar: The madrigal (1540-1605)
Byzantine Choir Il

Wednesday

Music industry
Gregorian Chant
Room acoustics

Historical overview of Byzantine Music

Aesthetics and philosophy of Music

Integrative approaches in music teaching
History of modern Greek art music
Seminar: Vocal singing acoustics and technologies

Sociology of Music

4/3/2022

Type
K2YMO
YK
K3YMO
K2YMO
K3YTO
K4YMO
K1EMNI

YK
K2EMI
K1YTO
K1ZEM
EE

EE
K1YTO
K3YTIO
YK

K1YTIO,
K2YTIO,
K3YTIO

EE
YK
K3ZEM
YK

A WO W
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Code

MO59
M296
MO70
M307
M222
M125
MMS&7

MO85
MM112
MM99
MM43

M198
M303
MM95
MM104
MZ74
M213
M195
M308
M293
MM86
MM116
M309

Time
15-18
15-18
15-18
18-21
18-21
18-21
18-21

09-12
09-12
12-15
12-15

12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
18-21
18-21
18-21

Room

442
741
921
741
742
917
921

310
741
741
742

917
920
921
924
436
741
742
921
924
741
742
917

Teacher

Tsekouras
Tsetsos
Foulias
Tsekouras
Papapaylou
Chaldaiakis

Foulias

Malafis, Peikidis
Apostolopoulos
Apostolopoulos

Anagnostopoulou

Kritikou
Georgaki
Bamichas
Chaldaiakis
Oaliadzas
Poulakis
Kritikou
Lalioti
Bamichas
Poulakis
Papapaylou

Maliaras

Timetable

Course

Cultural and music anthropology |

Musical Criticism in Theory and Practice

Form in European music |l

Music, collective memory and nationalism

World Music

Seminar: Methodology of cataloging musical manuscripts

Music analysis I: Cases of cyclic form and programme music

Thursday

Introduction to sound recording |l
Echoi and Eastern Modal Systems
Psaltic Art and Hellenic Demotic Music

Cognitive musicology — Music language and the mind

Palaeography of Byzantine notation Il

Acoustic Ecology and music creation

Concise History of Music Il

Byzantine Notation Orthography

Greek folk musical instruments

Applied Ethnomusicology

Seminar: Specific issues of Byzantine musicology
Performance and digital technologies

Special topics in music history: Music of the Late Renaissance
Music and Cinema: Anthropological Approaches
Music cultures of the Mediterranean: North Africa

Opera Workshop |l

4/3/2022

Type
YK
K1ZEM
YK

EE
K2YMO
K4ZEM
K1YT10

K3YTIO
YK
K4YTIO

K3YTIO,
K2YMNO

K4YT1O
K3YTIO
YK
K4ETI
YK
K2YT1O
K4ZEM
K2YT1O
K1YTIO
K2YT1O
K2YT10
K1EMI

Year

1
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Code

MO27
MM71
Mz77
M185
M229

MO72
MM113

MM81
MM106
M287
M258

MO82

M240

Time

09-12
09-12
09-12
12-15
12-15

12-15
15-18

15-18
15-18
18-21
18-21

2¢€
OuVvEVVO
non ye
TOoV

2€
OUVEVWVO

non ue
TOV

Room

741
742
921
741
742

921
741

742
917
921
924

PX

ouvev
vonon
UE TOV
PX

ouvev
vonon
JE TOV

Teacher

Psaroudakis
Apostolopoulos
Sergiou
Kavouras

Kolydas

Edetalmenos didaskon

Kavouras

Lalioti
Karathodoros
Kapsokavadis

Chrysostomou

Sergiou

Sergiou

Timetable

Course

Friday

Introduction to ancient Hellenic music
Theory and Praxis of Psaltic Art ||
Elementary Conductor’s Technique
Seminar: Methodology of writing

Digital score and electronic publications

Theory and practice of renaissance music |l

Music and the sacred

Ethnographic approaches to the performing arts
Pre-Theory (‘Protheoria’) of the Byzantine Music I
Theory and practice of Greek traditional music

Internship

Other

The Symphony Orchestra after 1950

Symphony Orchestra Il

Type

YK
K4YTIO
K1EMMI
K2ZEM

K1EMI,
K3ETI,
K4ETI

YK
K2EMI

K2YMNO
K4YT1O
EE
EE

K1EMMI

EE

4/3/2022

Year
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